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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily Franks287
Champion TX

9.100 9.200 9.1009.400 36.800
8T 1 3T 7T 1 

1 

Ellie Watson289
Champion TX

8.700 8.700 9.3009.600 36.300
15T 5T 1 1 2T

2T

Rylee Carr288
Champion TX

9.300 8.650 9.2009.150 36.300
3 7 12T 4T 2T

2T

Kiya Bauer269
Acrofit

9.500 8.300 9.2509.150 36.200
1 11 12T 2T 4T

4T

Caroline Feng290
Champion TX

9.200 9.000 8.6009.400 36.200
5* 2T 3* 22 4*

4*

Mychal Aguilar284
Acrofit

9.200 8.600 9.0009.400 36.200
5* 8 3* 10T 4*

4*

Alexandra Howell306
Legacy

9.250 8.000 9.2009.450 35.900
4 18 2 4T 7 

7 

Ava Kennedy274
Acrofit

8.450 8.800 9.1009.400 35.750
20 4 3T 7T 8 

8 

Rachael McNeill279
Acrofit

8.800 8.550 9.1009.200 35.650
13T 9 11 7T 9T

9T

Taylor Richardson280
Acrofit

8.900 9.000 8.8508.900 35.650
10T 2T 20T 16 9T

9T

Amber Trinh285
Acrofit

8.400 8.700 9.2509.250 35.600
21T 5T 8T 2T 11 

11 

Sophia Deacon270
Acrofit

8.900 8.150 8.9009.250 35.200
10T 13T 8T 14T 12T

12T

Devon Barnwell304
Legacy

8.800 8.500 8.8009.100 35.200
13T 10 16T 17T 12T

12T

Aubrey Young283
Acrofit

8.900 8.200 8.7509.150 35.000
10T 12 12T 20 14 

14 

Kylie Munson278
Acrofit

8.500 8.150 9.0009.300 34.950
19 13T 7 10T 15 

15 

Mikenna Boudains268
Acrofit

8.700 8.050 8.8008.650 34.200
15T 16T 24 17T 16 

16 

Kenzie Fernandez305
Legacy

9.200 8.100 8.5008.300 34.100
5T 15 27T 25T 17 

17 

Ava Varela307
Legacy

9.100 7.350 8.5509.000 34.000
8T 24 18T 23T 18 

18 

Kendall Thomas281
Acrofit

8.700 7.300 8.9509.000 33.950
15T 25 18T 12T 19 

19 

Jayden Uresti282
Acrofit

8.400 7.500 8.9008.900 33.700
21T 22T 20T 14T 20 

20 

Gabriella Fetters271
Acrofit

8.200 7.500 8.1508.700 32.550
26 22T 23 28 21 

21 

Lillian Skarvan393
Acrofit

8.400 6.300 8.6509.100 32.450
21* 26 16T 21 22T

22T

Michela Kiser275
Acrofit

8.400 7.550 8.2008.300 32.450
21* 21 27T 27 22T

22T

Stevie Morreale276
Acrofit

7.400 8.050 8.5008.400 32.350
28 16T 26 25T 24 

24 

Jaelyn Montalvo277
Acrofit

6.800 7.800 8.5508.600 31.750
29 19 25 23T 25 

25 
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Ava Edwards267
Acrofit

8.400 4.800 8.8009.150 31.150
21T 28 12T 17T 26T

26T

Camille Gervais273
Acrofit

7.700 5.650 8.9508.850 31.150
27 27 22 12T 26T

26T

Paloma Garcia-Alarcon272
Acrofit

8.600 __.___ 9.2009.250 27.050
18 29 8T 4T 28 

28 

Mariah Cater303
Legacy

9.450 7.700 __.___8.100 25.250
2 20 29 29 29 

29 
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